S CKG	
Li i	_
125-00	
201	
/16/02:01:4648: C011165 FILED	

UNOFFICIAL CONTROL 53 801 Page 1 of

2002-07-18 12:45:57

Cook County Recorder

25.50

Form LP 201 (Rev. Jan. 1999)

Filing Fee \$75

SUBMIT IN DUPLICATE!

File#

c 011165

Assigned by Secretary of State

Return to: Department of **Business Services** Limited Partnership Division Rucm 357, Howlett Building Springfield, IL 62756 Telephona: (217) 785-8960 http://wwv.sps.state.il.us.

All corresponder ce regarding this filing will be sent to the registered agent of the limited partnership unless a selfaddressed envelope with prepaid postage is included.

JESSE WHITE SECRETARY OF STATE STATE OF ILLINOIS

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP (Illinois limited partnership) (Please type or print clearly)

	Limited partnership's name: West Maypole, LP West Maypole, LP West Maypole, LP	outrod by Soction 104 are to be k	ent is (P.O. Box	
2.	 The address, including county, of the office at which the records realone and c/o are unacceptable) 666 Dundee Road, Suite 1104, North 	look II. 60062. Cook County		N.E
	alone and 6/6 are unacceptable/ 600 Dundee Road, Suite 1104, 100 are	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)		
3.	Federal Employer Identification Number (F.E.I.N.): Applied For	C		
	The state of the s			
4.	This certificate of limited partnership is effective on: (Check one) a) the filing date, or b) another date later than but not more than 60 days so because the filing date.			
	to the filing date:			
	(month, day, ye			
5.	The limited partnership's registered agent's name and registered of	ice address is:		
	Registered agent: Bennett P. Applegate	10		
	First name Middle r	ame	Last name	
	Registered Office: 322 S. Green Street, Suite 412 Number Street	.	Suite #	
	(P.O. Box alone and "Yamba"	et Illinois_	60607	
	c/o are unacceptable) Chicago Cook City Cour		ZIP Code	
	() to the annual of develop for the second of the second		ty	
6.	6. The limited partnership's purpose(s) is. to despens, target say, as the partnership's purpose(s) is.			
				
			·	
	100 D			
	IRS Business Code Number is: 531390			
7.	7. Dissolution date is: Perpetual or December 31, 2103			
٠.	LexisNexis Document Solutions	(month, day, year)		
	135 South LaSalla Street			

135 South LaSalle Street **Suite 2260**

Chicago, Il 60603

IL040 - 10/25/99 CT System Online

UNOFFICIAL COPY UNOFFICIAL COPY

Form LP 201 (Rev. Jan. 1999)

20		
8. The total aggregate dollar amount of cash, property and	services contributed by all partners is	
\$100.00		
brief statement of the partners' membership termination and distribution rights:		
See Exhibit "A" attached hereto.		
중 급 요 tc		
\$ \$\tilde{\pi}\$		
NAME(S) & BUSINESS ACCRESS(ES) OF GENERAL PAR	TNER(S)	
100		
The undersigned affirms, under panalties of perjury, that the fa	acts stated herein are tide.	
All general partners are required to sign the certificate of limit	ed partnership.	
Or		
SIGNATURE AND MAME	BUSINESS ADDRESS Number/Street 666 Dundee Road, Suite 1104	
1. Signature	Number/Offeet and Suitage Resignation	
Type or print name and title	City/town Northbrook	
David Brint, President of Brinshore Inc., member of	<u> </u>	
Name of General Partner if a corporation or		
other entity West Maypole Partners, LLC	State Illinois ZIP Code 60062	
,	*O _X ,	
2. Signature ROBM J GLOW	Number/Street 666 Dundee Road, Suite 1104	
Type or print name and title	City/town Norunbrook	
Robert Greer, Pres. of The Michaels Development Company,		
Name of General Partner if a corporation or	State Illinois ZIP Code 60062	
other entity Inc., member of West Maypole Partners, LLC	State Illinois ZIP Code 60062	
	///	
3. Signature	Number/Street	
Type or print name and title	City/town	
Name of General Partner if a corporation or		
other entity	State ZIP Code	

(Signatures must be in **BLACK INK** on an original document. Carbon copy, photocopy or rubber stamp signatures may only be used on conformed copies.)

FORMS OF PAYMENT:

Payment must be made by certified check, cashier's check, Illinois attorney's check, Illinois C.P.A.'s check or money order, payable to "Secretary of State."

DO NOT SEND CASH!

UNOFFICIAL COPY 122

EXHIBIT A

ATTACHMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP WEST MAYPOLE, LP

The Partnership terminates upon the first to occur of December 31, 2103, the sale 9. of all or substantially all of the property owned by the Partnership, agreement by all of the Partners to terminate, departure of the last general partner without substitution, or the happening of any event which makes it unlawful, impossible or impractical to carry on the business of the Partnership.

A Partner's transfer of his interest or any portion of his interest in the Partnership is subject to the right of first refusal provisions of the Partnership Agreement.

Upon the termination of the Partnership, all partners are entitled to receive distributions in accordance with their capital accounts.

